
BOARD MEMBER EMAIL ADDRESS 

DISTRICT #505 

 

Reka Albrecht     rekaa.bm@osd505.com 
PDLT 
 
Harold Albrecht    halbrecht.bm@osd505.com 
PDLT 
 
Cindy Hacker     chacker.bm@osd505.com 
PDLT 
 
Brock Kaecker  bkaecker.bm@osd505.com 
PDLT 
 
Chad Deery  cdeery.bm@osd505.com 
PDLT 
 
John Park  jpark.bm@osd505.com 
 
Janice Campbell  jcampbell.bm@osd505.com 
PDLT 
 

 

 


